v
7

Cod.Fis Cognome

Girone N.
714450
722884
700224
713617
726910
730141
707548

Girone N.
730312
712216
711534
722187
724652
711245
723010

1

2

GironeN. 3

713232
724123
704123
713474
714446
718519
721407

GironeN. 4

703684
721597
730901
704918
721472
724176
724339

GironeN. 5

720298
718473
729259
709173
710333
705474
722618

GironeN. 6

704811
727715
728737
709130
725763
701414
718930

DELFINI FICHERA
BULFONE

BEGO

SPINELLI
PERNECHELE
CIANFLONE

ZOLlI

COSTANZI
LOSITO
ROVIGATTI
SANTARELLI
PELLE
MARTINI
MANZONI

DUSHKU
COPPOLINO
FONDINI
RI1ZZOTTO
FRIZZA

DE FILIPPIS
CIPOLAT-MIS

PRESENTI
ROSSI

PERLI

BAITINI
BALLESTRAZZI
DOMENICALI
ROERO

LOPEZ
SABBADINI
TEODORI
NICOLINI
VIZZANI
SCREMIN
TRAMONTANA

AZZARA
RAPPOSELLI
LAMANNA
PELLEGRINI
ZINGARETTI
MARGANI
D'URSO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

RAGAZZE - SPF

Nome

ADELE
GRETA
NOEMI
FRANCESCA
BIANCA
SOFIA
MARIASOLE

MADDALENA
ELETTRA
CHANTAL REBECC,
VITTORIA
CAMILLA

VIOLA

GINEVRA

ILARY
VIOLA
LAVINIA
AGATA
REBECCA
PRISCILLA
DIANA

EMMA

GEMMA BIANCA
NICOLE

LILY

IRENE
VALENTINA
BEATRICE

AMBRA
ZOE
MARIA
ARIANNA
SILVIA
MATILDE
GAIA

GRETA
BIANCA
SIMONETTA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
LAVINIA
GIORGIA

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 8 Ora: 11:30
48 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
116 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
1 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
50 SCHERMA CONEGLIANO LAME GIALLOBLU
209 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
205 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
118 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
Pedana: 9 Ora: 11:30
210 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
47 MILANOSCHERMA srl
119 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
114 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO
51 ARENZANO GENOVA
2 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
204 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
Pedana: 10 Ora: 11:30
46 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
52 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
3 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA
217 CIRCOLO SCHERMA VALDAGNO
112 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
200 SCHERMA FONDI
120 CUS PAVIA
Pedana: 11 Ora: 11:30
4 SCHERMA ALTOTEVERE
222 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
199 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
53 MILANOSCHERMA srl
110 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA
121 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
45 PENTAMODENA
Pedana: 12 Ora: 11:30
5 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
56 FIORE DEI LIBERI CIVIDALE UDINE
123 FENCE KIPLING
226 PETTORELLI PIACENZA
44 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
108 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
198 BRIANZASCHERMA
Pedana: 13 Ora: 11:30
43 ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALABRIA
195 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
107 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
57 CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA
6 IPPOCAMPO ROMA
227 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA
125 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI

RAVENNA - 1° Prova Gran Prix ""Joy of Moving" - RAGAZZE SPF
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Cod.Fis Cognome

GironeN. 7

721960
727018
712581
730349
718460
696895
711538

GironeN. 8

724589
725069
717552
727524
722788
716769
713058

GironeN. 9

723012
716120
705085
715710
716605
713228
708570

Girone N.
727716
724587
699502
728330
708018
708241
706578

Girone N.
730889
698889
726411
725388
717189
720471
708735

Girone N.
696538
729258
722062
716577
710975
718855
721043

TRIPOLI
TONTINI
BADINO
DERITIS
LANNI

DI MAURO
IOLI

MOGGI
MANGHI
STEFANINI
PICCININI
ALEO
GUIDI
CASONI

FARSETTI
ZANZI
MANTOVANI
MILAZZO
BARTOLINI
SACCHI

DE SORTIS

10

ALINOVSCHI
GUzzI

CORAZZA RUBINI
MENDINI
SBRANA
RIPARBELLI
PATANE'

11

DE PASCALIS
OBERTO
LOMBARDINI
SANTALUCIA
DOSSI

LA MARCA
MASSOBRIO

12

GRAVINA
SANGIOVANNI
BIGHI
ABASTANTE
FACHERIS
GUARRIELLO
MORELLI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

GIRONI DEF.

RAGAZZE - SPF

Nome

LUCIA

ALESSIA SOPHIE
BEATRICE
ANITA MARIA
AGATA MARIA
MARIA

BIANCA

ALISIA
ALLEGRA
SAMIA
SOFIA
ANITA
VIOLA
ANGELICA

OLIMPIA

NALEDI GIORGIA
LIVIA

SARA

MATILDE
AZZURRA DARIA
CATERINA

ANASTASIA
EVA

GIULIA
ALESSANDRA
LUDOVICA
ASIA

GAIA

CATERINA
REBECCA
MARGHERITA
CAMILLA
GRETA
ALISSA
GIULIA

ADA MARIA CARLC

EMMA
MATILDE

SOFIA LOURDES
LINDA

AURORA
ISABELLA

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 14 Ora: 11:30
7 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
232 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
58 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA
194 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
126 CUS CASSINO
106 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
42 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MARITTIMA
Pedana: 15 Ora: 11:30
8 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
105 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
193 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
233 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
127 ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
59 CDS M MARCELLO LODETTI
41 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
Pedana: 16 Ora: 11:30
236 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
192 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
104 VERONASCHERMA
60 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
129 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
40 CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE
9 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
Pedana: 17 Ora: 11:30
249 CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE
101 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO
10 VERONASCHERMA
189 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
61 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO
39 PISASCHERMA
131 METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
Pedana: 18 Ora: 11:30
256 CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO - FECHT CLUB BOZEN
62 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
187 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
132 EMPOLI FENCING CLUB
100 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
38 IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
11 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA
Pedana: 19 Ora: 11:30
12 CUS CATANIA
263 FENCE KIPLING
186 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
133 ROVERETOSCHERMA
99 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO
63 CS NEDO NADI
37 SCHERMA FONDI
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.
721386
700183
719147
722717
722971
704501
718205

Girone N.
712324
721180
731210
711710
716192
705862
702646

Girone N.
720916
722834
718568
705113
713099
721035
700405

Girone N.
727355
719642
713751
712714
731306
715679
718493

Girone N.
709302
718470
724373
714457
729709
703895
706029

Girone N.
721875
719166
715835
721502
700350
727156
715866

13
IANNELLI
PESOLA
CONTINI
AVERSA
SEGRETO
BONASERA
PITICCHIO

14
FIONDA
FENZA
PULVIRENTI
PIRRO
MENGONI
STRAMBI
SRICHIA

15

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

RAGAZZE - SPF

Nome

ARIANNA
EMMA NICOLE
FRANCESCA
MARIA SOFIA
SERENA
MARIAGIULIA
IRENE RITA

ANAIS

EMMA

ANNA
MARIALUISA
STEFANIA

TESSA MORGANA
MIA

BITETTO FILOGRAN MARIA ALEJANDR/

STANEV
CARDAMONE
SAGGESE
FONTANA GIUSTI
MEDDA
COLACINO

16
SCAPATICCI
AMICO
MOSCA
GIROLAMI
BARSOTTI
DE GREGORI
URIZIO

17
ROSELLI
GIORDA MILETTO
MISKOVIKOVA
MuUZI
SCANNAVINO
STRINGA
SQUITIERI

18
MANCHELLI
CALEFFI
CIMPOIES
MARTINELLI
CICCO
RAGNO
GUERRIERI

RAVENNA - 1° Prova Gran Prix ""Joy of Moving" - RAGAZZE SPF

INESSA
DONATELLA
AZZURRA
CHARLOTTE
CAMILLA
ELETTRA

ANNAMARIA
ADELE
ADELE
MARILU'
CAMILLA
DILETTA
SOFIA

COSTANZA
VIOLA
NELLA
SOFIA
RACHELE
GINEVRA
ADELE

MARTA
GAIA
FRANCESCA
MATILDE
VALENTINA
LETIZIA
ELENA

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"

Ranking Societa
Pedana: 20
181 SCHERMA BRESSO
13 BRIANZASCHERMA
134 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
64 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
264 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT
98 CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
36 CUS CATANIA
Pedana: 21
136 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
179 CENTRO SCHERMA ROVIGO
268 CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
96 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA CORIGLIANO ALL DANCE
35 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
65 CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
14 SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA
Pedana: 22
34 CLUB SCHERMA BARI
271 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
173 PLATANIA SCHERMA
15 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
137 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
95 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA
66 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO
Pedana: 23
171 CS NEDO NADI
138 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
93 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
67 GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA
272 CUS BOLOGNA
33 ROMA FENCING
16 A S Udinese
Pedana: 24
68 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
170 PLATANIA SCHERMA
92 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIA
32 UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
280 CATANIA SCHERMA
17 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
139 FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
Pedana: 25
141 CDS LIGURIA GENOVA
69 BRIANZASCHERMA
31 CIRCOLO SCHERMA COLLEGNO
169 CDS MANGIAROTTI
18 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
89 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
295 SCHERMA ALTOTEVERE
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GIRONI DEF.

Ora:

Ora:

Ora:

Ora:

Ora:

Ora:

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30
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Cod.Fis

Cognome

Girone N.
717118
709825
704915
709321
721066
722281
712578

Girone N.
712219
721634
703889
712955
719979
716290
708755

Girone N.
730637
716505
709174
710050
703711
711374
705255

Girone N.
725797
724963
702498
722647
707674
716426
721276

19
FAVI
PALMIERI
QUERI
BRESCI
TORRONI
FILIPPINI
LOPEZ

20
MIGLIONI
RONCORONI
SUPINO
FUMO
DUBAN
OSMELLI
COLO!

21
FILIPPI
SCHILLACI
NICOLINI
CENTI
MERLI
BERTOLO
BAFICO

22
DI MARCO
BRANCA
FINCATI
TAZZIOLI
SULIS
DI VITA
BENCIVELLI

Girone N. 23

721608
717907
723457
716391
706298
730139
729078

MARQUES LIVI
MARTINELLI
COMPAGNINO
ZEZZA
STAIANO
ZANELLA
BONINO

Girone N. 24

722189
715335
705703
711737
727650
717791
722421

GALLO
TAVA
PATANE'
ZUIN
MATTIACCI
CIOTOLA
MARINO

RAVENNA - 1° Prova Gran Prix ""Joy of Moving" - RAGAZZE SPF

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

RAGAZZE - SPF

Nome

ALYSSA
IRENE
ALLEGRA
LAURA
ANNA SOFIA
CECILIA
GIORGIA

ELEONORA DIANA
NICOLE

MARTINA
LUCIANA
YELYZAVETA
SOFIA

FLAMINIA

SOFIA
ANNA
MARTINA
ELENA
SOPHIA
BEATRICE
ALICE

EMMA
ADELAIDE
IOLE
OLIVIA
DORA
ANNA
BIANCA

ANNALISA
AURORA
REBECCA
MARTINA
GINEVRA
EMMA
CAMILLA

GIULIA

VITTORIA
GINEVRA

LIBI

SOFIA

MARISA

ISABELLA CAROLIM

RAVENNA - 1° P. Gran Prix "Joy of Moving"
Ranking

Societa

Pedana: 26

144 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

87 SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

70 SCHERMA SAN PAOLO MILANO

30 PISASCHERMA
168 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO
296 VERONASCHERMA

19 CLUB SCHERMA RIETI

Pedana: 27

29 MILANOSCHERMA srl
160 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
146 CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA
297 ACC SCHERMA SPOLETO

86 POSILLIPO NAPOLI

71 CLUB SCHERMA PORDENONE

20 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

Pedana: 28
308 SPADA NARNI
28 CATANIA SCHERMA
166 PETTORELLI PIACENZA
147 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO
72 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA

GIRONI DEF.

Ora:

Ora:

Ora:

85 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO

21 CHIAVARI SCHERMA

Pedana: 29
22 IPPOCAMPO ROMA
310 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO
27 COMINI PADOVA
84 PENTAMODENA
165 ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
149 CUS CATANIA
73 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA

Pedana: 30
83 CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
23 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
74 CATANIA SCHERMA
26 SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
9.999
157 SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
150 CUS PAVIA

Pedana: 31
25 BRIANZASCHERMA
81 VERONASCHERMA
77 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
24 COMINI PADOVA
9.999 POLISPORTIVA JONATHAN
154 CLUB SPORTIVO PARTENOPEO
153 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
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Ora:

Ora:

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI

Ora:

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30

11:30



